

MENU ALLERGEN GUIDE

DISHES

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	Added MSG
BEEF & BLACK BEAN	✓	✓	✓			✓		
CHINESE SWEET PORK	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
COMBINATION	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
GARLIC PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
HONEY SOY CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	
HOT & SPICY	✓	✓				✓	✓	
JAPANESE CRISPY	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
KWAY TEOW	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
MEE GORENG	✓	✓	✓			✓		
MONGOLIAN BEEF	✓	✓				✓	✓	
NASI GORENG	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
NASI SEAFOOD	✓	✓	✓			✓		
PAD THAI	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓		
SATAY CHICKEN	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
SINGAPORE NOODLES	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
SPECIAL FRIED RICE	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
SWEET CHILLI PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
TERIYAKI BEEF	✓	✓						
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	✓	✓						
LEMON CHICKEN	✓				✓		✓	✓
BBQ CHICKEN RIBS	✓	✓	✓		✓		✓	
CHICKEN STIR FRY		✓	✓		✓			✓
BROWN RICE KALE BOWL	✓	✓					✓	
KIDS								
HONEY SOY CHICKEN	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓
TERIYAKI BEEF	✓	✓	✓			✓		

SOUPS

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	MSG
COMBINATION NOODLE	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
LAKSA	✓	✓	✓			✓		✓
LAKSA SEAFOOD	✓	✓	✓			✓		✓
TOM YUM	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓
WONTON LEMONGRASS	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
CHICKEN SOBA NOODLE	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓

SIDES

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	MSG
DIM SIMS	✓		✓				✓	✓
PANKO PRAWNS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
PORK BUN	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	✓
SPRING ROLLS	✓	✓						

*New sauce flavours

Please be aware that there is always a risk that traces of allergens may be transferred to ingredients during storage or preparation of food in our restaurants.

'BUILD YOUR OWN'

NOODLE/ RICE

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	MSG
CANTON	✓				✓			
HO FUN [^]								
HOKKIEN	✓				✓			
PAD THAI								
RICE								
VERMICELLI								

[^]Some fresh Ho Fun noodles may contain gluten or traces of gluten, please check with the restaurant owner to confirm

PROTEIN

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	MSG
BEEF								
CHICKEN								
JAPANESE CRISPY CHICKEN	✓	✓			✓	✓		
PORK BATTERED	✓	✓			✓	✓		
PORK CHAR SUI	✓	✓				✓		

SAUCES

	Wheat & other cereals (gluten)	Soy	Fish & crustacean products	Milk & milk products	Peanut/tree nut	Egg and egg products	Sesame	MSG	Vegetarian	Vegan
BLACK BEAN	✓	✓	✓							
HONEY SOY	✓	✓	✓				✓			
HOT & SPICY	✓	✓							✓	✓
KWAY TEOW (OYSTER)	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓		
MEE GORENG									✓	✓
MONGOLIAN	✓	✓					✓		✓	✓
OYSTER	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓		
NASI GORENG			✓							
PAD THAI	✓	✓	✓							
SATAY	✓	✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	
SINGAPORE			✓							
SWEET + SOUR	✓	✓						✓	✓	✓
TERIYAKI	✓	✓							✓	✓
SWEET CHILLI MAYO	✓				✓	✓		✓		
FRIED RICE SEASONING									✓	✓
SOY (AKARI)	✓	✓								
GLUTEN FREE SOY (KIKKOMAN)		✓							✓	✓

*New sauce flavours

Please be aware that there is always a risk that traces of allergens may be transferred to ingredients during storage or preparation of food in our restaurants.